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Date: Saturday, 29th Ocotober 2022 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 22: U23W Individual Pursuit
8 Laps - Result

1. 74 Claudia MARCKS (Canberra Cycling Club) 3:42.583
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.559 23.559 (1)
Lap 2 17.811 41.371 (1)
Lap 3 17.921 59.293 (1)
Lap 4 17.912 1:17.205 (1)
Lap 5 18.112 1:35.317 (1)
Lap 6 18.202 1:53.520 (1)
Lap 7 18.207 2:11.727 (1)
Lap 8 18.203 2:29.931 (1)
Lap 9 18.226 2:48.157 (1)

Lap 10 18.255 3:06.412 (1)
Lap 11 18.320 3:24.733 (1)
Lap 12 17.850 3:42.583 (1)


